Labor & workman ship guaranteed for one year upon completion of project.   Parts are guaranteed by 

suppliers and or manufactures.  No guarantees are provided for reused equipment and prior work by others. 

3% service charge will be added for credit card payments.  

Total Price: $4,475.00 

Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Five dollars 

This invoice is subject to our standard payment terms of thirty (30) day draws unless other contractual agreements are 

made.  If customer fails to pay any invoice, customer then agrees to pay finance charges at 1.5% per month and will also